MODEL

DECK ANCHOR BOLTS —

LIFT FASTENERS

10"
[25.40cm]

DECK ANCHORS
OPTION 01
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13"
[33.02cm]
11"
[27.94cm]
10"
[25.40cm]
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10"
- [25.40cm] ——
TOLERANCES DECK ANCHORS OPTION 02

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN o5 1/
FRACTIONAL: ..o, +1/16 - -
ANGULAR: oo £1° [64.77cm]

TWO PLACE DECIMAL: ... +.01

THREE PLACE DECIVAL:. =.005 ASSEMBLY - PRO POOL 90° ANCHOR EXTENDED PLATE (23IN OR 26IN)

BREAK & DEBURR ALL SHARP EDGES CATALOG NO. E-PPEBP90
MATERIAL: 304 STAINLESS STEEL PART NO. INV03451

FINISH: POWDER COAT - WHITE

APPROX. WEIGHT: 36.12 LBS.
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